
 
 

 

Date:   June 17, 2023 
The Manager  
BSE Ltd.  
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street,  Mumbai - 400 001 
Script Code: 540359 
 
Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
In pursuance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to kindly intimate you that the Company has received information through 
its Registrar and Share Transfer Agents i.e. Purva Sharegistry India Private Limited that the following 
share certificate has been reported as lost or misplaced: 
 

Folio No. Name of Shareholder Share 
Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive No. Number of Shares 

H00002 HARKANTBHAI ATMARAMBHAI 
PANDYA  

0001815 - 
0001839 

180591 - 
183090 

2500 

R00006 RATILAL KARSHANBHAI MOTERIA 0003801 - 
0003840 

379101 - 
383100 

4000 

 
Further, pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, a Letter of Confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/claimant upon 
completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate Share Certificate.  
 
Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully,  
 
For Parmax Pharma Limited 
 
 
 
Yash Vora 
Company Secretary 
 
 
Copy to:  
Purva Sharegistry India Private Limited  
9, Shiv Shakti Ind. Estt.,  
J .R. Boricha marg, 
Lower Parel (E),  
Mumbai 
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